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Team #
22
11
19
13
21
16
17
18
14
20
10
12
15

Team Score
29,849.3
28,553.5
25,734.9
24,255.4
24,140.5
23,755.4
22,451.5
20,815.5
20,576.8
19,978.0
19,059.6
16,254.0
15,570.1

Honor Division

6,941.8
6,631.6
6,100.5

Anish Ahuja
John Mathews
Lauren Duquez

Scholastic Division

5,031.4
4,896.8
4,711.8

Madeline Kilps
Caleb Clark

Giancarlo Fornaris

Varsity Division

5,030.9
4,882.0
4,101.3

Score
3,869.8
6,941.8

Ronan Wolfe

Chandler Knowles
Gabrielle Shiroma
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OVERALL TEAM SCORES

Team Name

Watertown High School
Middle College High School
Northwest PA Collegiate Academy
Renaissance High School
Bandera High School

Gross Catholic HS

Indian Hills High School
West Geauga High School
Hoover High School
Johnston Senior High School
Show Low High School
Columbus High School
Milford Public Schools

TOP SCORING STUDENT

Middle College High School
Middle College High School
Middle College High School

Watertown High School
Watertown High School
Middle College High School

Watertown High School
Bandera High School
Middle College High School

TOP SCORING STUDENT BY TEAM

ID # Name School
1004 Adam Hobbs Show Low High School
1101 Anish Ahuja Middle College High School

State
Wisconsin
California
Pennsylvania
Idaho

Texas
Nebraska
New Jersey
Ohio

lowa

Rhode Island
Arizona
Georgia
Massachusetts

California
California
California

Wisconsin
Wisconsin
California

Wisconsin
Texas
California

State
Arizona
California



5,147.0 1201
5,479.5 1301
4,892.6 1401
4,043.3 1501
4,722.9 1602
5,118.4 1701
4,297.8 1802
5,503.4 1901
3,636.9 2001
4,882.0 2107
6,090.9 2201

Honor Division

Score ID #
963.6 2201
945.5 1101
945.5 1103
927.3 1102

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

890.9 1904
872.7 2205
800.0 1705

Varsity Division

Score ID #

836.4 2107
781.8 2207
763.6 1108

United States Academic Decathlon®

Owen Steele
Emily Pearson

Sebastian Schmolck

Joshua Anderson
Joe Kouba

Cora Mayer-Costa
Noah Carty

Tanvi Udgiri
Mackenzie Hanna
Chandler Knowles
Margaret Strupp
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Columbus High School
Renaissance High School
Hoover High School

Milford Public Schools
Gross Catholic HS

Indian Hills High School
West Geauga High School
Northwest PA Collegiate Academy
Johnston Senior High School
Bandera High School
Watertown High School

TOP SCORING STUDENT BY EVENT

Name

Margaret Strupp
Anish Ahuja
John Mathews
Lauren Duquez

Name

Jackelin Reyes
Madeline Kilps
Sarina Dadarwala

Name

Chandler Knowles
Ronan Wolfe
Gabrielle Shiroma

Art

School

Watertown High School
Middle College High School
Middle College High School
Middle College High School

School

Northwest PA Collegiate Academy
Watertown High School

Indian Hills High School

School

Bandera High School
Watertown High School
Middle College High School

Georgia
Idaho

lowa
Massachusetts
Nebraska
New Jersey
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
Texas
Wisconsin

State
Wisconsin
California
California
California

State
Pennsylvania
Wisconsin
New Jersey

State
Texas
Wisconsin
California



Honor Division

Score
903.8
884.6
884.6
846.2
846.2

Scholastic Division

Score
750.0
750.0
730.8
711.5
711.5

ID #
2201
1101
1102
1201
1602

ID#

1806
1904
1104
1304
2205

Varsity Division

Score
807.7
788.5
653.8

ID #

2107
2207
1108

Honor Division

Score
800.0
763.6
690.9
690.9

Scholastic Division

Score
563.6
545.5
454.5

ID #

1101
1103
1102
1802

ID #

1104
1004
1805

United States Academic Decathlon®

Name

Margaret Strupp
Anish Ahuja
Lauren Duquez
Owen Steele
Joe Kouba

Name

Aiden Murley-Schaffer

Jackelin Reyes
Giancarlo Fornaris
Cooper Barnum
Madeline Kilps

Name

Chandler Knowles
Ronan Wolfe
Gabrielle Shiroma

Name

Anish Ahuja
John Mathews
Lauren Duquez
Noah Carty

Name

Giancarlo Fornaris
Adam Hobbs
Parker Long

National Finals

Medium Nationals

April 22™, 2022

Science

School

Watertown High School
Middle College High School
Middle College High School
Columbus High School
Gross Catholic HS

School
West Geauga High School

Northwest PA Collegiate Academy

Middle College High School
Renaissance High School
Watertown High School

School

Bandera High School
Watertown High School
Middle College High School

Economics

School

Middle College High School
Middle College High School
Middle College High School
West Geauga High School

School

Middle College High School
Show Low High School
West Geauga High School

State
Wisconsin
California
California
Georgia
Nebraska

State

Ohio
Pennsylvania
California
Idaho
Wisconsin

State
Texas
Wisconsin
California

State
California
California
California
Ohio

State
California
Arizona
Ohio
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Varsity Division

Score ID # Name School State
472.7 1108 Gabrielle Shiroma Middle College High School California
436.4 1907 Nabiah Bhatti Northwest PA Collegiate Academy Pennsylvania
400.0 1807 Aiden Bindokas West Geauga High School Ohio
Music
Honor Division
Score ID # Name School State
820 1103 John Mathews Middle College High School California
780 1101 Anish Ahuja Middle College High School California
700 1701 Cora Mayer-Costa Indian Hills High School New Jersey
Scholastic Division
Score ID# Name School State
700 1306 Russell Holden Renaissance High School Idaho
520 1605 Connor McGarry Gross Catholic HS Nebraska
480 1704 Zoe Jacobs Indian Hills High School New Jersey
Varsity Division
Score ID# Name School State
420 2207 Ronan Wolfe Watertown High School Wisconsin
400 1607 Quentin Hanzlik Gross Catholic HS Nebraska
380 2107 Chandler Knowles Bandera High School Texas
Literature
Honor Division
Score ID # Name School State
960 2201 Margaret Strupp Watertown High School Wisconsin
940 1101 Anish Ahuja Middle College High School California
900 1703 Joseph Park Indian Hills High School New Jersey
Scholastic Division
Score ID # Name School State
780 2205 Madeline Kilps Watertown High School Wisconsin
780 1604 Kendall Martin Gross Catholic HS Nebraska



760
740

2206
1904

Varsity Division

Score
860
800
640
640

ID #

2107
2207
1108
1907

Honor Division

Score
920
880
820

Scholastic Division

Score
820
720
620

ID#

1103
2201
1201

ID #

1904
2205
1605

Varsity Division

Score
640
540
520

ID #

2207
2007
2107

Honor Division

Score
866.7
755.6
733.3

ID #

1101
1302
1103
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Caleb Clark Watertown High School

Jackelin Reyes Northwest PA Collegiate Academy
Name School

Chandler Knowles Bandera High School

Ronan Wolfe Watertown High School

Gabrielle Shiroma Middle College High School
Nabiah Bhatti Northwest PA Collegiate Academy

Social Science

Name School

John Mathews Middle College High School

Margaret Strupp Watertown High School

Owen Steele Columbus High School

Name School

Jackelin Reyes Northwest PA Collegiate Academy

Madeline Kilps Watertown High School

Connor McGarry Gross Catholic HS

Name School

Ronan Wolfe Watertown High School

Benjamin Annicelli Johnston Senior High School

Chandler Knowles Bandera High School
Mathematics

Name School

Anish Ahuja Middle College High School

Jason Atwood Renaissance High School

John Mathews Middle College High School

Wisconsin
Pennsylvania

State

Texas
Wisconsin
California
Pennsylvania

State
California
Wisconsin
Georgia

State
Pennsylvania
Wisconsin
Nebraska

State
Wisconsin
Rhode Island
Texas

State
California
Idaho
California



Scholastic Division

Score
644.4
466.7
422.2

ID #

2206
1104
1804

Varsity Division

Score
488.9
488.9
444.4
444.4
355.6

ID#

1908
2108
2007
1407
2208

Honor Division

Score
980
959
957
945

Scholastic Division

Score
962
937
908

ID #
1301
1601
1401
1101

ID #

2206
1304
2205

Varsity Division

Score
944
781
713

ID #

2207
2107
2108

United States Academic Decathlon®

Name

Caleb Clark
Giancarlo Fornaris
Emily Berdis

Name

Shyleana Acosta
Christopher Pallesen
Benjamin Annicelli
Charles Roff

Caden Rothschadl

Name

Emily Pearson
Allison Drozd
Sebastian Schmolck
Anish Ahuja

Name

Caleb Clark
Cooper Barnum
Madeline Kilps

Name

Ronan Wolfe
Chandler Knowles
Christopher Pallesen
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School

Watertown High School
Middle College High School
West Geauga High School

School

Northwest PA Collegiate Academy
Bandera High School

Johnston Senior High School
Hoover High School

Watertown High School

Essay

School

Renaissance High School
Gross Catholic HS

Hoover High School
Middle College High School

School

Watertown High School
Renaissance High School
Watertown High School

School

Watertown High School
Bandera High School
Bandera High School

State
Wisconsin
California
Ohio

State
Pennsylvania
Texas

Rhode Island
lowa
Wisconsin

State
Idaho
Nebraska
lowa
California

State
Wisconsin
Idaho
Wisconsin

State
Wisconsin
Texas
Texas



