

FINAL RESULTS

Medium Nationals
April 22nd, 2022

Contents

OVERALL TEAM SCORES	3
TOP SCORING STUDENT	3
TOP SCORING STUDENT BY TEAM	3
TOP SCORING STUDENT BY EVENT	4
Art	4
Science	5
Economics	5
Music	6
Literature	6
Social Science	
Mathematics	7
Essay	8

OVERALL TEAM SCORES

Team #	Team Score	Team Name	State
22	29,849.3	Watertown High School	Wisconsin
11	28,553.5	Middle College High School	California
19	25,734.9	Northwest PA Collegiate Academy	Pennsylvania
13	24,255.4	Renaissance High School	Idaho
21	24,140.5	Bandera High School	Texas
16	23,755.4	Gross Catholic HS	Nebraska
17	22,451.5	Indian Hills High School	New Jersey
18	20,815.5	West Geauga High School	Ohio
14	20,576.8	Hoover High School	lowa
20	19,978.0	Johnston Senior High School	Rhode Island
10	19,059.6	Show Low High School	Arizona
12	16,254.0	Columbus High School	Georgia
15	15,570.1	Milford Public Schools	Massachusetts

TOP SCORING STUDENT

Honor Division

6,941.8	Anish Ahuja	Middle College High School	California
6,631.6	John Mathews	Middle College High School	California
6,100.5	Lauren Duquez	Middle College High School	California

Scholastic Division

5,031.4	Madeline Kilps	Watertown High School	Wisconsin
4,896.8	Caleb Clark	Watertown High School	Wisconsin
4.711.8	Giancarlo Fornaris	Middle College High School	California

Varsity Division

5,030.9	Ronan Wolfe	Watertown High School	Wisconsin
4,882.0	Chandler Knowles	Bandera High School	Texas
4,101.3	Gabrielle Shiroma	Middle College High School	California

TOP SCORING STUDENT BY TEAM

Score	ID#	Name	School	State
3,869.8	1004	Adam Hobbs	Show Low High School	Arizona
6,941.8	1101	Anish Ahuja	Middle College High School	California

5,147.0	1201	Owen Steele	Columbus High School	Georgia
5,479.5	1301	Emily Pearson	Renaissance High School	Idaho
4,892.6	1401	Sebastian Schmolck	Hoover High School	Iowa
4,043.3	1501	Joshua Anderson	Milford Public Schools	Massachusetts
4,722.9	1602	Joe Kouba	Gross Catholic HS	Nebraska
5,118.4	1701	Cora Mayer-Costa	Indian Hills High School	New Jersey
4,297.8	1802	Noah Carty	West Geauga High School	Ohio
5,503.4	1901	Tanvi Udgiri	Northwest PA Collegiate Academy	Pennsylvania
3,636.9	2001	Mackenzie Hanna	Johnston Senior High School	Rhode Island
4,882.0	2107	Chandler Knowles	Bandera High School	Texas
6,090.9	2201	Margaret Strupp	Watertown High School	Wisconsin

TOP SCORING STUDENT BY EVENT

Art

				_				
н	\sim	ทด	r	ı١	11/	ıcı	\cap	n
				ப	ıv	1.3		

Score	ID#	Name	School	State
963.6	2201	Margaret Strupp	Watertown High School	Wisconsin
945.5	1101	Anish Ahuja	Middle College High School	California
945.5	1103	John Mathews	Middle College High School	California
927.3	1102	Lauren Duquez	Middle College High School	California

Scholastic Division

Score	ID#	Name	School	State
890.9	1904	Jackelin Reyes	Northwest PA Collegiate Academy	Pennsylvania
872.7	2205	Madeline Kilps	Watertown High School	Wisconsin
800.0	1705	Sarina Dadarwala	Indian Hills High School	New Jersey

Varsity Division

Score	ID#	Name	School	State
836.4	2107	Chandler Knowles	Bandera High School	Texas
781.8	2207	Ronan Wolfe	Watertown High School	Wisconsin
763.6	1108	Gabrielle Shiroma	Middle College High School	California

Science

	D · · ·
HODOR	Division
1101101	וטוטוטוט

Score	ID#	Name	School	State
903.8	2201	Margaret Strupp	Watertown High School	Wisconsin
884.6	1101	Anish Ahuja	Middle College High School	California
884.6	1102	Lauren Duquez	Middle College High School	California
846.2	1201	Owen Steele	Columbus High School	Georgia
846.2	1602	Joe Kouba	Gross Catholic HS	Nebraska

Scholastic Division

Score	ID#	Name	School	State
750.0	1806	Aiden Murley-Schaffer	West Geauga High School	Ohio
750.0	1904	Jackelin Reyes	Northwest PA Collegiate Academy	Pennsylvania
730.8	1104	Giancarlo Fornaris	Middle College High School	California
711.5	1304	Cooper Barnum	Renaissance High School	Idaho
711.5	2205	Madeline Kilps	Watertown High School	Wisconsin

Varsity Division

Score	ID#	Name	School	State
807.7	2107	Chandler Knowles	Bandera High School	Texas
788.5	2207	Ronan Wolfe	Watertown High School	Wisconsin
653.8	1108	Gabrielle Shiroma	Middle College High School	California

Economics

Honor Division

Score	ID#	Name	School	State
800.0	1101	Anish Ahuja	Middle College High School	California
763.6	1103	John Mathews	Middle College High School	California
690.9	1102	Lauren Duquez	Middle College High School	California
690.9	1802	Noah Carty	West Geauga High School	Ohio

Scholastic Division

Score	ID#	Name	School	State
563.6	1104	Giancarlo Fornaris	Middle College High School	California
545.5	1004	Adam Hobbs	Show Low High School	Arizona
454.5	1805	Parker Long	West Geauga High School	Ohio

Varsity D	iv	isi	ion
-----------	----	-----	-----

Score	ID#	Name	School	State
472.7	1108	Gabrielle Shiroma	Middle College High School	California
436.4	1907	Nabiah Bhatti	Northwest PA Collegiate Academy	Pennsylvania
400.0	1807	Aiden Bindokas	West Geauga High School	Ohio

Music

Honor Division

Score	ID#	Name	School	State
820	1103	John Mathews	Middle College High School	California
780	1101	Anish Ahuja	Middle College High School	California
700	1701	Cora Mayer-Costa	Indian Hills High School	New Jersey

Scholastic Division

Score	ID#	Name	School	State
700	1306	Russell Holden	Renaissance High School	Idaho
520	1605	Connor McGarry	Gross Catholic HS	Nebraska
480	1704	Zoe Jacobs	Indian Hills High School	New Jersey

Varsity Division

Score	ID#	Name	School	State
420	2207	Ronan Wolfe	Watertown High School	Wisconsin
400	1607	Quentin Hanzlik	Gross Catholic HS	Nebraska
380	2107	Chandler Knowles	Bandera High School	Texas

Literature

Honor Division

Score	ID#	Name	School	State
960	2201	Margaret Strupp	Watertown High School	Wisconsin
940	1101	Anish Ahuja	Middle College High School	California
900	1703	Joseph Park	Indian Hills High School	New Jersey

Scholastic Division

Score	ID#	Name	School	State
780	2205	Madeline Kilps	Watertown High School	Wisconsin
780	1604	Kendall Martin	Gross Catholic HS	Nebraska

760	2206	Caleb Clark	Watertown High School	Wisconsin
740	1904	Jackelin Reyes	Northwest PA Collegiate Academy	Pennsylvania
Varsity [Division			
Score	ID#	Name	School	State
860	2107	Chandler Knowles	Bandera High School	Texas
800	2207	Ronan Wolfe	Watertown High School	Wisconsin
640	1108	Gabrielle Shiroma	Middle College High School	California
640	1907	Nabiah Bhatti	Northwest PA Collegiate Academy	Pennsylvania
		So	cial Science	
Honor D	ivision			
Score	ID#	Name	School	State
920	1103	John Mathews	Middle College High School	California
880	2201	Margaret Strupp	Watertown High School	Wisconsin
820	1201	Owen Steele	Columbus High School	Georgia
Cabalaat	ia Divisia			
Scholast	ic Divisior	1		
Score	ID#	Name	School	State
820	1904	Jackelin Reyes	Northwest PA Collegiate Academy	Pennsylvania
720	2205	Madeline Kilps	Watertown High School	Wisconsin
620	1605	Connor McGarry	Gross Catholic HS	Nebraska
Varsity [Division			
Score	ID#	Name	School	State
640	2207	Ronan Wolfe	Watertown High School	Wisconsin
540	2007	Benjamin Annicelli	Johnston Senior High School	Rhode Island
520	2107	Chandler Knowles	Bandera High School	Texas
		М	athematics	
Honor D	ivision			
Score	ID#	Name	School	State
866.7	1101	Anish Ahuja	Middle College High School	California
755.6	1302	Jason Atwood	Renaissance High School	Idaho
733.3	1103	John Mathews	Middle College High School	California

Scholastic Division

Score	ID#	Name	School	State
644.4	2206	Caleb Clark	Watertown High School	Wisconsin
466.7	1104	Giancarlo Fornaris	Middle College High School	California
422.2	1804	Emily Berdis	West Geauga High School	Ohio

Varsity Division

Score	ID#	Name	School	State
488.9	1908	Shyleana Acosta	Northwest PA Collegiate Academy	Pennsylvania
488.9	2108	Christopher Pallesen	Bandera High School	Texas
444.4	2007	Benjamin Annicelli	Johnston Senior High School	Rhode Island
444.4	1407	Charles Roff	Hoover High School	Iowa
355.6	2208	Caden Rothschadl	Watertown High School	Wisconsin

Essay

Honor Division

Score	ID#	Name	School	State
980	1301	Emily Pearson	Renaissance High School	Idaho
959	1601	Allison Drozd	Gross Catholic HS	Nebraska
957	1401	Sebastian Schmolck	Hoover High School	Iowa
945	1101	Anish Ahuja	Middle College High School	California

Scholastic Division

Score	ID#	Name	School	State
962	2206	Caleb Clark	Watertown High School	Wisconsin
937	1304	Cooper Barnum	Renaissance High School	Idaho
908	2205	Madeline Kilps	Watertown High School	Wisconsin

Varsity Division

Score	ID#	Name	School	State
944	2207	Ronan Wolfe	Watertown High School	Wisconsin
781	2107	Chandler Knowles	Bandera High School	Texas
713	2108	Christopher Pallesen	Bandera High School	Texas